Technical contact: blhnobel.usa@vpgsensors.com,
Europe: blhnobel.eur@vpgsensors.com, Asia: blhnobel.asia@vpgsensors.com
Document No.: 12208
Revision: 11-Apr-2018
1
G4-RM
Advanced Process Control Instruments FamilyAdvanced Process Control Instruments Family

Advanced Process Control Instruments Family
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Nomenclature: G4-RM-FB-S1-S2-S3-P
Code Type Part Number
Reference Description
G4 Instrument type G4 —
RM Enclosure type RM Rail mount
FB Fieldbus interface
0
P
D
None
Profibus
DeviceNet
Si Slot 1 to 3 type
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Blank
HSWF1—High speed weight/force, single input module
HSWF2—High speed weight/force, dual input module
WFIN1—Weight/force, single input module
WFIN2—Weight / force, dual input module
TBD
AOUT1—Analog output, single channel
AOUT4—Analog output, 4 channels
DIO8—Digital input and output module
V User interface and power V Viewpan, 24 VDC
S Software version
W
F
S
Weighing
Force
Special version (contact factory for option code)
Example of actual part number: G4-RM-0-4-8-0-V-F
Where:
	G4 instrument (G4)
DIN Rail mount (RM)
No field bus or special protocol (0)
Slot 1 = WF1 (4)
Slot 2 = DIO8 (8)
Slot 3 = Blank (0)
Power = Viewpan (V)
F = Force software version